PFLEX - CD and Accessories
Low - cost PFLEX - CD developed for in - concrete installation.
PFLEX - CD
PFLEX - CD, also is a flexible plastic
pipe in conformily with Japanese
Industrial Standard (JIS) C8411 and
8412 (for 25 o C type) and Japan's
legal requirement for electrical

PIPING INTO PARTITION
WALLS.
7. SUPPORT 2. COUPLING
COUPLINGS ARE USED TO
CONNECT CONDUITS TO
EACH OTHER.
3. SADDLE 8. END COVER
THIS FITTING IS PROVIDED
WITH A VARIABLE ANGLE
BEND CONNECTOR AND ITS
CONNECTION DIRECTION
CAN BE CHANGED.
9. PACKING 4. FEED COUPLING
5. SQUARE BOX
DIMENSIONS (mm)  Connector ITEM No. APPLICATION PIPE  A B l L
DCN-14 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 14 31 30 11.5 39.5
DCN-16 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 16 33 30 11.5 41.5
DCN-22 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 22 41 35 14.5 52.0
DCN-28 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 28 51 44 15.0 63.0
DCNB-14 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 14 30 30 11.5 48.5
DCNB-16 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 16 33 30 11.5 53.5
DCNB-22 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 22 39 34 14.5 61.0
DCNB-28 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 28 50 44 15.0 71.5
 DCNB-36 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 36  60 55 15.0 83.0
DIMENSIONS (mm) Connector ITEM No. APPLICATION PIPE A B l L
DCN-14 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 14 31 31 22.8 51
DCN-16 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 16 33 33 25.2 55
DCN-22 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 22 41 41 33.0 72
DCN-28 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 28 51 51 40.8 88
DCN-14 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 14 30 30 25.0 70
DCN-16 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 16 33 33 28.7 80
DCN-22 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 22 39 39 35.0 90
DCN-28 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 28 50 50 41.3 102
DCN-36 PLEX-CD/CD-L/CD-FR 36  60 60 53.0 126